
Les Sandwichs

Les Salades

Les Gourmandises

Sucre

Au choix : Pâte 
à tartiner ou 
Caramel

Au choix : Pâte 
à tartiner ou 
Caramel

Supplément Chantilly

Crêpes

Gaufres

Supplément Chantilly

Sucre  

Les Paninis

Menu Enfant
9,50€

Nuggets + frites
Compote ou Glace
Eau ou jus de 

fruits

Salade César  7,90€

3,10€

4,10€

0,50€

0,50€

3,90€

2,90€

Jambon - Emmental

Chèvre-Mozzarella
Emmental

5,50€

5,50€

Les Desserts

Glaces

Desserts maison

Muffins

Compote en gourde Bio

Cookies maison

3,50€

3,00€

2,00€

2,50€

3 boules

Gourde

Recharge

Fraise, mangue, citron

2 boules

Gobelet

1 boule

4,00€

5,50€

3,50€

3,40€

4,50€

2,60€

Jambon-beurre

Jambon-fromage

Américain jambon

Hot Dog 4,90€

5,30€

4,80€

4,20€

MENU SNACK

Granita


